
Spring 2018 Important Dates 
Mark your calendars with these dates!  

http://www.bu.edu/sph/calender/  
 

 

January 
Wednesday, January 17 Spring Orientation 12-6:30 p.m., EB-43 

Thursday, January 18 Classes Begin 

Monday, January 29 Student Senate General Body Meeting and Student Org Meet and Greet- 4:30-6 p.m., Chequers 

February  
Thursday, February 1 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers, 5-6 p.m in the L-basement  

Monday, February 12 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea, 5-6 p.m., T-307 Center 

Monday, February 19 President’s Day Holiday, No Classes 

Tuesday, February 20 Monday Class Schedule 

Wednesday, February 21 Summer 2018 Registration begins at 7 a.m. 

Thursday, February 22 Career Fair, 4-7 p.m., Hiebert Lounge  

Monday, February 26 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6 p.m. in L-311  

Wednesday, February 28 Student Meeting with The Deans: 5-6 p.m. in L-301   

March 
Monday, March 5-9 Spring Recess 

Tuesday, March 13 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers, 5-6 p.m. in the L-basement  

Monday, March 19 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea 5-6 p.m., T-307Center  

Thursday, March 22 Internship and Practicum Expo – 4-6 p.m., Hiebert Lounge 

Monday, March 26 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6 p.m. in L-311  

Wednesday, March 28 Student Meeting with the Deans: 5-6 p.m., L-301 

April  
Monday, April 2- April 6 National Public Health Week  

Tuesday, April 3 5 p.m. Social – Free Dinner at Chequers, 5-6 p.m. in the L-basement  

Friday, April 6 SPH Talent Show, 6-9 p.m., Keefer Auditorium 

Sunday, April 8 Fall 2018 Class Registration begins at 9 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 10 Student Meeting with the Deans, 5-6 p.m., L-301 

Monday, April 16 Patriot’s Day, No Classes 

Tuesday, April 17 Monday Class Schedule   

Tuesday, April 17 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea, 5-6 p.m., T-307Center 

Friday, April 20 SPH Harbor Cruise 6-10 p.m., Purchase Tickets from GSL T-209C    
$30/SPH Students, $50 Non-SPH Students  

Monday, April 30 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6 p.m., L-311 

May  
Wednesday, May 9 Last Class or Final Exams Begin 

Friday, May 18 Graduate Awards Ceremony, Invitation Only  

Saturday, May 19 SPH Convocation, 11 a.m., Boston University Track & Tennis Center 

Sunday, May 20 All University Commencement  
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Mark your calendars with these dates!  
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RACIAL JUSTICE TALKING CIRCLE (RJTC) DATES 

January  

 

February  

 

March 

 

April 

 

May   

 

Location Key for RJTC Meetings:  

Medical Instructional Building INS206 – 72 East Concord Street Boston MA 02118 
Talbot Building T211East – 715 Albany Street, Boston MA 02118  
 

 

Date   Location Time  

Thursday, January 18 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, January 23 INS 206  5:00-6:00pm 

Thursday, February 1  T221E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, February 6 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

Thursday, February 15 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, February 20 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

Thursday, March 1 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Thursday, March 15 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, March 20 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

Thursday, March 29 211E  1:00-2:00pm   

Thursday, April 12 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, April 24 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

Tuesday, May 1 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

Thursday, May 10  T211E  1:00-2:00pm 


